CUTTING TOOLS 2018
04    FLOATING REAMER HOLDERS & AUTO BACK FACING TOOLS 26
28
29
30
31
32
33

Low alloy steels
up to 600 N/mm2 180 160-200
up to 950 N/mm2 285 100-130
up to 1300N/mm2 380 100-130
High alloy steels
up to 700 N/mm2 210 100-120
up to 1150 N/mm2 340 100-120
K
Cast iron
grey cast iron up to 180 HB 180 90-130
grey cast iron up to 260 HB 260 90-130
nodular cast iron up 180 100-130
malleable cast iron up to 130 HB 130 90-130
malleable cast iron up to 230 HB 230 90-130
Cut Dia. D Order No. Cut Edge D1 D2 H D3 Inserts Max ap.
100 GHL60.19-04Z0100Z 4 40 80 63
LHS43519-101
LHS43519-201
12
125 GHL60.19-06Z0125Z 6 40 80 63
160 GHL60.19-08Z0160Z 6 40 98 63
200 GHL60.19-10Z0200Z 8 60 130 63 101.6
250 GHL60.19-12Z0250Z 10 60 130 63 101.6
PARTS
Feed Per Tooth fz
D
ep

up to 1300N/mm2 380 100-130
High alloy steels
up to 700 N/mm2 210 100-120
up to 1150 N/mm2 340 100-120
M
Stainless steels
ferritic/martensitic, martensitic austenitic, austenitic/ferritic 180-240 70-110
K
Cast iron
grey cast iron up to 180 HB 180 90-130
grey cast iron up to 260 HB 260 90-130
nodular cast iron up 180 100-130
malleable cast iron up to 130 HB 130 90-130
malleable cast iron up to 230 HB 230 90-130
Cut Dia. D Order No. Cut Edge D1 D2 H D3 Inserts Max ap.
125 GHM60.25-04Z0125R 4 40 80 63
LHM43625-101 19
160 GHM60.25-06Z0160R 6 40 98 63
200 GHM60.25-06Z0200R 6 60 130 63 101.6
250 GHM60.25-08Z0250R 8 60 160 63 101.6
315 GHM60.25-10Z0315R 10 60 220 63 101.6
01  M
ILLIN
G CUTTERS
PARTS

Low alloy steels
up to 600 N/mm2 180 120-180
up to 950 N/mm2 285 120-180
up to 1300N/mm2 380 110-160
High alloy steels
up to 700 N/mm2 210 110-160
up to 1150 N/mm2 340 100-140
K
Cast iron
grey cast iron up to 180 HB 180 120-180
grey cast iron up to 260 HB 260 120-180
nodular cast iron up 180 120-180
malleable cast iron up to 130 HB 130 120-180
malleable cast iron up to 230 HB 230 120-160
Cut Dia. D Order No. Cut Edge D1 D2 H D3 Inserts Max ap.
80 SFM90.17-04Z0080M 4 27 55 50
1.7250601
1.7250603
24
100 SFM90.17-06Z0100M 6 32 67 50
125 SFM90.17-06Z0125M 6 40 80 60
160 SFM90.17-08Z0160M 8 40 107 60
200 SFM90.17-10Z0200M 10 60 130 60 101.6
250 SFM90.17-12Z0250M 12 60 160 60 101.6
315 SFM90.17-14Z0315M 14 60 220 80 101.6
H
Ap
90
º

Low alloy steels
up to 600 N/mm2 180 160-200
up to 950 N/mm2 285 100-130
up to 1300N/mm2 380 100-130
High alloy steels
up to 700 N/mm2 210 100-120
up to 1150 N/mm2 340 100-120
K
Cast iron
grey cast iron up to 180 HB 180 90-130
grey cast iron up to 260 HB 260 90-130
nodular cast iron up 180 100-130
malleable cast iron up to 130 HB 130 90-130
malleable cast iron up to 230 HB 230 90-130
Cut Dia. D Order No. Cut Edge D1 D2 H D3 Inserts Max ap.
125 HLM90.19-05Z0125R 5 40 80 63
LHS43519-101
LHS43519-201
15
160 HLM90.19-06Z0160R 6 40 98 63
200 HLM90.19-08Z0200R 8 60 130 63 101.6
250 HLM90.19-10Z0250R 10 60 160 63 101.6
315 HLM90.19-12Z0315R 12 60 220 80 101.6
•  For heavy duty oughing operations.
•  For use on steel and cast iron.
•  Accept heavy chip loads.
H

ASSEMBLY OPTION
- Basic Arbors
- Basic Heads
- Twin Edge Cartridge
- Inserts
- Basic Arbors
- Basic Heads
- Extension
- Twin Edge Finishing Cartridge Sets
- Insert
BALANCE TWIN EDGE
BORING TOOL SYSTEMS02
18 |   19
Basic Heads
Dia. range Order No. L1 L2 d1 D2
D44~62 BH-TW44.62 60 30 28 40
D60~85 BH-TW60.85 65 35 32 55
D80~110 BH-TW80.110 65 35 36 75
D105~130 BH-TW105.130 80 50 45 100
D120~150 BH-TW120.150 80 50 45 115
L1
L2
d1D
2
Basic Arbors
Dia. range Order No. L D1 D2
D44~62 BT40-MD28.150 150 28 40
D60~85 BT40-MD32.200 200 32 55
D44~62 BT50-MD28.150 150 28 40
D60~85 BT50-MD32.200 200 32 55
D80~110 BT50-MD36.250 250 36 75
D105~130 BT50-MD45.250 250 45 100
D120~150 BT50-MD45.280 280 45 115
L
D
2
D

S
Order No. L S r Screw P M K
FP100408.10 10.5 4 0.5 GS40-110 GP910 GP925 GM525 GK310
FP140510.10 14.5 5 1 GS50-130 GP910 GP925 GM525 GK310
FP170610.10 17.5 6 1 GS50-130 GP910 GP925 GM525 GK310
Insert
L
r
S
S
Twin Edge Finishing Cartridge Sets
Dia. range
Order No.
L1 L1 Min D1 Max D2 Insert Screw
Face Angle 90' Face Angle 75'
D44~62 GTW-4462.90-FP10 GTW-4462.75-FP10 50 20 44 62 FP100405.10 CS50-130
D60~85 GTW-6085.90-FP14 GTW-6085.75- FP14 50 20 60 85 FP140510.10 CS50-130
D80~110 GTW-8011.90-FP14  GTW-8011.75- FP14 50 20 80 110 FP140510.10 CS50-130
D105~130 GTW-1013.90-FP17 GTW-1013.75- FP17 50 20 105 130 FP170610.10 CS50-130
D120~150 GTW-1215.90-FP17 GTW-1215.75- FP17 50 20 120 150 FP170610.10 CS50-130
L L
L1 L1HEAD HEAD
M
ax
 D
2
M
ax
 D
2
M
in
 D
1
M
in
 D
1
90
º 75
º
Face Angle 90' Face Angle 75'
Extension
Dia. range Order No. L1 d1 D1 D2
D44~62 EX-MD28.60 60 28 28 40
D60~85 EX-MD32.65 65 32 32 55
D80~110 EX-MD36.80 65 36 36 75
D105~130 EX-MD45.100 80 45 45 100
D120~150 EX-MD45.125 80 45 45 115
L1
D
1
d1D
2
22 |   23
Dia. range Order No. D D1 H H1 L
D150~210 BH-TW150.210 135 40 80 64 60
D200~280 BH-TW200.280 185 40 80 64 60
D270~350 BH-TW270.350 255 40 80 64 60
D340~440 BH-TW340.440 325 40 130 80 65
D430~530 BH-TW130.530 415 40 130 80 65
Basic Heads
D
H H
1
D1
L
Twin Edge Cartridge
Dia. range
Order No.
L1 Min D1 Max D2 Insert Screw
Face Angle 90 Face Angle 75
D150~210 GTW-15060.90-FP17 GTW-15060.75-FP17 35 150 210 FP170610.10 CS50-130
D200~280 GTW-20080.90-FP17 GTW-20080.75-FP17 35 200 280 FP170610.10 CS50-130
D270~350 GTW-20080.90-FP17 GTW-20080.75-FP17 35 270 350 FP170610.10 CS50-130
D340~440 GTW-34010.90-FP17 GTW-34010.75-FP17 40 340 440 FP170610.10 CS50-130
D430~530 GTW-34010.90-FP17 GTW-34010.75-FP17 40 430 530 FP170610.10 CS50-130
L
90
º

Inserts
L
r
S
S
02   BALAN
CE TW
IN
 EDGE
        BORIN
G TOOL SYSTEM
S
Basic Arbors
Dia. range Order No. D1 D2 L Picture
D150~350
BT50-PT40.150ST 40 120 150 Fig 1
BT50-PT40.200ST 40 120 200 Fig 1
BT50-PT40.250ST 40 120 250 Fig 1
D340~510
BT50-PT40.150 40 130 150 Fig 2
BT50-PT40.200 40 130 200 Fig 2
D
2
Fig 1 Fig 2
L

- Micro Cartridges
- Max Bore Micro Cartridges Inserts
MAX BORE BORING
TOOL SYSTEMS03
26 |   27
Bore Heads
Cartridge Blocks
Order No. Dia. Min~Max D D1 L H H1 PCD
MAX-34.50 D340~500 280 60 95 130 75 101.6
MAX-44.60 D440~600 380 60 95 130 75 101.6
MAX-54.70 D540~700 480 60 95 130 75 101.6
MAX-64.85 D640~855 580 60 125 200 120 177.8
MAX-84.105 D840~1055 880 60 125 200 120 177.8
MAX-104.125 D1040~1255 980 60 125 200 120 177.8
Order No. L1 H1 H Micro Cartridge
GMBL-3275-120 120 75 64 GMR-3290FR14. GMR-3275FR14
GMBL-3275-145 145 75 64 GMR-3255LN19. GMR-3200YW19
GMBL-42120-160 160 120 85 GMR-4290FR17. GMR-4275FR17
GMBL-42120-230 230 120 85 GMR-4255LN25. GMR-4200YW19
D
D1
H
1H

이미지요청
Administrator
스티커 노트
이미지요청
Administrator
스티커 노트
이미지요청
|   4140
DOUBLE CONTACT SYSTEMS
TAPER & FLANGE DOUBLE CONTACT
SYSTEMS FACEARBORS
Taper Order No. L1 L2 D2 PCD D1 W 1 Cutter Dia.
BT50
ISO
FMB40
GDBT50-FMB40-75 75
26 80 66.7 40 15.9 160
GDBT50-FMB40-90 90
GDBT50-FMB40-105 105
GDBT50-FMB40-150 150
GDBT50-FMB40-200 200
GDBT50-FMB40-250 250
FMB60
GDBT50-FMB60-75 75
26 130 101.6 60 25.4 200~315
GDBT50-FMB60-105 105
GDBT50-FMB60-150 150
GDBT50-FMB60-200 200
GDBT50-FMB60-250 250
SK50
DIN69871
FMB40
GDSK50-FMB40-75 75
26 80 66.7 40 15.9 160
GDSK50-FMB40-90 90
GDSK50-FMB40-105 105
GDSK50-FMB40-150 150
GDSK50-FMB40-200 200
GDSK50-FMB40-250 250
FMB60
GDSK50-FMB60-75 75
26 130 101.6 60 25.4 200~315
GDSK50-FMB60-105 105
GDSK50-FMB60-150 150
GDSK50-FMB60-200 200
GDSK50-FMB60-250 250
METRIC TYPE
Taper Order No. L1 L2 D2 PCD D1 W 1 Cutter Dia.
BT50
ISO
FMB38.1
GDBT50-FMB38.1-75 75
26 80 66.7 38.1 15.9 160
GDBT50-FMB38.1-90 90
GDBT50-FMB38.1-105 105
GDBT50-FMB38.1-150 150
GDBT50-FMB38.1-200 200
GDBT50-FMB38.1-250 250
FMB50.8
GDBT50-FMB50.8-75 75
26  130 101.6 50.8 25.4 200~315
GDBT50-FMB50.8-105 105
GDBT50-FMB50.8-150 150
GDBT50-FMB50.8-200 200
GDBT50-FMB50.8-250 250
SK50
DIN69871
FMB38.1
GDSK50-FMB38.1-75 75
26 80 66.7 38.1 15.9 160
GDSK50-FMB38.1-90 90
GDSK50-FMB38.1-105 105
GDSK50-FMB38.1-150 150
GDSK50-FMB38.1-200 200
GDSK50-FMB38.1-250 250
FMB50.8
GDSK50-FMB50.8-75 75
26 130 101.6 50.8 25.4 200~315
GDSK50-FMB50.8-105 105
GDSK50-FMB50.8-150 150
GDSK50-FMB50.8-200 200
GDSK50-FMB50.8-250 250
INCH TYPE
D
2
W

- One Contact
Spindle Spindle
Double ContactOne Contact
GAP
(1.6~3.2)
Administrator
스티커 노트
이미지요청
42 |   43
DOUBLE CONTACT SYSTEMS
TAPER & FLANGE DOUBLE CONTACT
SYSTEMS FACE ARBORS
Taper Order No. L1 L2 D2 D1 W1 Cutter Dia.
BT50
ISO
GDBT50FMB27-075 75
26 80 27 12 80~100
GDBT50FMB27-105 105
GDBT50FMB27-150 150
GDBT50FMB27-200 200
GDBT50FMB27-250 250
GDBT50FMB27-300 300
GDBT50FMB40-75 75
26 85 40 15.9 125~150
GDBT50FMB40-105 105
GDBT50FMB40-150 150
GDBT50FMB40-200 200
GDBT50FMB40-250 250
SK50
DIN69871
GDSK50FMB27-75 75
26 80 27 12 80~100
GDSK50FMB27-105 105
GDSK50FMB27-150 150
GDSK50FMB27-200 200
GDSK50FMB27-250 250
GDSK50FMB27-300 300
GDSK50FMB40-75 75
26 85 40 15.9 125~150
GDSK50FMB40-105 105
GDSK50FMB40-150 150
GDSK50FMB40-200 200
GDSK50FMB40-250 250
METRIC TYPE
Taper Order No. L1 L2 D2 D1 W1 Cutter Dia.
BT50
ISO
GDBT50FMB25.4-075 75
26 80 25.4 12 80~100
GDBT50FMB25.4-105 105
GDBT50FMB25.4-150 150
GDBT50FMB25.4-200 200
GDBT50FMB25.4-250 250
GDBT50FMB25.4-300 300
GDBT50FMB38.1-75 75
26 85 38.1 15.9 125~150
GDBT50FMB38.1-105 105
GDBT50FMB38.1-150 150
GDBT50FMB38.1-200 200
GDBT50FMB38.1-250 250
SK50
DIN69871
GDSK50FMB25.4-75 75
26 80 25.4 12 80~100
GDSK50FMB25.4-105 105
GDSK50FMB25.4-150 150
GDSK50FMB25.4-200 200
GDSK50FMB25.4-250 250
GDSK50FMB25.4-300 300
GDSK50FMB38.1-75 75
26 85 38.1 15.9 125~150
GDSK50FMB38.1-105 105
GDSK50FMB38.1-150 150
GDSK50FMB38.1-200 200
GDSK50FMB38.1-250 250
INCH TYPE
D
2
L2 L1
W
1
D
1
DOUBLE CONTACT SYSTEMS
ISO.DIN 50 TAPER & FLANGE DOUBLE
CONTACT SYSTEM SHELL MILL ARBORS
05   DOUBLE CONTACT SYSTEM
S
        &  AUTO REDUCERS
Taper Order No. L1 L2 D2 D1 W1 Cutter Dia.
BT50
ISO
GDBT50-SMB27-105 105
36 50 27 10 75
GDBT50-SMB27-150 150
GDBT50-SMB27-200 200
GDBT50-SMB27-250 250
GDBT50-SMB32-105 105
38 60 32 10 100
GDBT50-SMB32-150 150
GDBT50-SMB32-200 200
GDBT50-SMB32-250 250
GDBT50-SMB40-105 105
38 80 40 12 125
GDBT50-SMB40-150 150
GDBT50-SMB40-200 200
GDBT50-SMB40-250 250
SK50
DIN69871
GDSK50-SMB27-105 105
36 50 27 10 75
GDSK50-SMB27-150 150
GDSK50-SMB27-200 200
GDSK50-SMB27-250 250
GDSK50-SMB32-105 105
38 60 32 10 100
GDSK50-SMB32-150 150
GDSK50-SMB32-200 200
GDSK50-SMB32-250 250
GDSK50-SMB40-105 105
38 80 40 12 125
GDSK50-SMB40-150 150
GDSK50-SMB40-200 200
GDSK50-SMB40-250 250
METRIC TYPE
Taper Order No. L1 L2 D2 D1 W1 Cutter Dia.
BT50
ISO
GDBT50-SMB25.4-105 105
36 50 33 25.4 75
GDBT50-SMB25.4-105 150
GDBT50-SMB25.4-200 200
GDBT50-SMB25.4-250 250
GDBT50-SMB31.75-105 105
38 60 40 31.75 100
GDBT50-SMB31.75-150 150
GDBT50-SMB31.75-200 200
GDBT50-SMB31.75-250 250
GDBT50-SMB38.1-105 105
38 80 50 38.1 125
GDBT50-SMB38.1-150 150
GDBT50-SMB38.1-200 200
GDBT50-SMB38.1-250 250
SK50
DIN69871
GDBT50-SMB25.4-105 105
36 50 33 25.4 75

INCH TYPE
D
2
L2 L1
W
1
D
1
Administrator
스티커 노트
이미지요청
44 |   45
No. Order No. (BT) Order No. (ISO)
Length Dia.
L L1 D D1
1 ARDS60BT50110D075M ARDS60ISO50110D075M 75 55 110 221
2 ARDS60BT50110D100M ARDS60ISO50110D100M 100 55 110 221
3 ARDS60BT50110D150M ARDS60ISO50110D150M 150 55 110 221
4 ARDS60BT50110D200M ARDS60ISO50110D200M 200 55 110 221
5 ARDS60BT50110D250M ARDS60ISO50110D250M 250 55 110 221
6 ARDS60BT50110D500M ARDS60ISO50110D500M 500 55 110 221
7 ARDS60BT50110D750M ARDS60ISO50110D750M 750 55 110 221
AUTO REDUCERS
SEMI-AUTO REDUCERS
* Arbor is assembled at half time as manual competition.  * It is very convenient for use. * Special product on request.
25.4
25
.4
L
5t or two contact ring to be measured
and ground on customer side
Double Contact Washer
L1
BT/ISO-50 BT/ISO-60
øD
1
øD
No. Order No. (BT) Order No. (ISO)
Length Dia.
L L1 D D1
1 ARD60BT50110D75M ARD60ISO50110D75M 75 55 110 221
2 ARD60BT50110D100M ARD60ISO50110D100M 100 55 110 221
3 ARD60BT50110D150M ARD60ISO50110D150M 150 55 110 221
4 ARD60BT50110D200M ARD60ISO50110D200M 200 55 110 221
5 ARD60BT50110D250M ARD60ISO50110D250M 250 55 110 221
•  Prior to order, check the weight for auto reducer more than 300mm length.
05   DOUBLE CONTACT SYSTEM
S
        &  AUTO REDUCERS

øD
1
øD
Administrator
스티커 노트
이미지요청
|   4746
APPLICATIONS06
SHIPBUILDING SPECIAL TOOL'G SYSTEMS
AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE SPECIAL TOOL'G SYSTEMS
No. Taper Reducer Order No. Bolt Order No.
Length Dia.
L L1 D D1
1
BT
RD60BT50110D500M RB55M24-600M 500 55 110 221
2 RD60BT50110D750M RB55M24-850M 750 55 110 221
3
ISO
RD60ISO50110D500M RB55M24-600M 500 55 110 221
4 RD60ISO50110D750M RB55M24-850M 750 55 110 221
05   DOUBLE CONTACT SYSTEM
S
        &  AUTO REDUCERS
AUTO REDUCERS